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E-III.1

1 Kumar Abhinav 2004825 D3ITB Cloud

2 Aanshika 2004878 2021001 D3ITA1 Cloud

3 Abhishek Kumar 2004880 2021005 D3ITA1 Cloud

4 Aditi Sharma 2004881 2021006 D3ITA1 Cloud

5 Aditya Kumar Tulsyan 2004882 2021007 D3ITA1 Cloud

6 Ajit Kumar 2004884 2021008 D3ITA1 Cloud

7 Ananya Mahajan 2004889 2021013 D3ITA1 Cloud

8 Anshika Janghu 2004891 2021015 D3ITA1 Cloud

9 Binay Pal 2004898 2021021 D3ITA1 Cloud

10 Chandan Kumar 2004899 2021022 D3ITA1 Cloud

11 Dev kumar 2004902 2021024 D3ITA1 Cloud

12 Diksha 2004903 2021128 D3ITA1 Cloud

13 Divyansh bhateja 2004906 2021027 D3ITA1 Cloud

14 Gaganpreet Singh 2004907 2021028 D3ITA1 Cloud

15 Harleen Kaur 2004918 2021039 D3ITA2 Cloud

16 Harleen kaur 2004919 2021040 D3ITA2 Cloud

17 Harmanpreet kaur 2004920 2021041 D3ITA2 Cloud

18 Harmanpreet Kaur 2004921 2021042 D3ITA2 Cloud

19 Harsukhvir Singh Grewal 2004926 2021047 D3ITA2 Cloud

20 Isha arora 2004930 2021051 D3ITA2 Cloud

21 Kajal 2004937 2021060 D3ITA2 Cloud

22 Kritika 2004945 2021067 D3ITA2 Cloud

23 Lakshmi Singh 2004949 2021070 D3ITB2 Cloud

24 Mandeep kaur 2004952 2021073 D3ITB1 Cloud

25 Muskan saini 2004957 2021078 D3ITB1 Cloud

26 Prabhkirat Singh 2004970 2021091 D3ITB1 Cloud

27 Prerna Sharma 2004972 2021093 D3ITB1 Cloud

28 Ramandeep kaur 2004975 2021096 D3ITB1 Cloud

29 Ravleen Kaur 2004977 2021098 D3ITB1 Cloud

30 Simardeep Singh 2004988 2021108 D3ITB2 Cloud

31 Suvidha Sharma 2004992 2021113 D3ITB2 Cloud

32 Utkrisht Jain 2005000 2021121 D3ITB2 Cloud

33 Himanshu Mahajan 2104587 2021150 D3ITB2 Cloud

34 Jagjit Singh 2104588 2021151 D3ITB2 Cloud
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E-III.2
1 Hanish Singh 2004428 2021141 D3ITB2 Mobile

2 Aman Kumar 2004794 2021139 D3ITB2 Mobile

3 Palakpreet Kaur 2004836 2021144 D3ITB2 Mobile

4 Ravi Ranjan Kumar 2004852 2021145 D3ITB2 Mobile

5 Aman Bijlwan 2004885 2021009 D3ITA1 Mobile

6 Ankit Kumar 2004890 2021014 D3ITA1 Mobile

7 Arshdeep Kaur 2004894 2021017 Mobile

8 Arvind yadav 2004895 2021126 D3ITA1 Mobile

9 Ayush Shekhar 2004896 2021019 D3ITA1 Mobile

10 Diksha Sharma 2004904 2021025 D3ITA1 Mobile

11 Gurmannat Walia 2004912 2021032 D3ITA2 Mobile

12 Harjas Singh Johal 2004916 2021037 D3ITA2 Mobile

13 Harkamaljot singh 2004917 2021038 D3ITA2 Mobile

14 Harsh Mishra 2004924 2021044 D3ITA2 Mobile

15 Jaiyati Nanda 2004932 2021053 D3ITA2 Mobile

16 Jasmeet Singh 2004934 2021055 D3ITA2 Mobile

17 Karmandeep Kaur 2004942 2021064 D3ITA2 Mobile

18 Kumari Sushma 2004946 2021068 D3ITB1 Mobile

19 Kunwardeep Singh 2004948 2021138 D3ITB1 Mobile

20 Mehmeet Kaur 2004954 2021075 D3ITB1 Mobile

21 Monika 2004955 2021076 D3ITB1 Mobile

22 Neeraj kumar 2004963 2021084 D3ITB1 Mobile

23 Parambir Singh 2004965 2021086 D3ITB1 Mobile

24 Prabhjot Singh 2004968 2021129 D3ITB1 Mobile

25 Prabhkirat Singh 2004969 2021090 D3ITB1 Mobile

26 Rajvir Singh 2004974 2021095 D3ITB1 Mobile

27 Saksham Jain 2004981 2021130 D3ITB2 Mobile

28 Sehajbir Singh 2004984 2021105 D3ITB2 Mobile

29 Shubham Choudhary 2004986 2021106 D3ITB2 Mobile

30 Sumeet Kumar Singh 2004991 2021112 D3ITB2 Mobile

31 Swapnil bagga 2004993 2021114 D3ITB2 Mobile

32 Udhay Bhardwaj 2004999 2021120 D3ITB2 Mobile

33 Vishal Kumar 2005002 2021123 D3ITB2 Mobile
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IV.1

1 Kumar Abhinav 2004825 2021142 D3ITB2 ICTA

2 Palakpreet Kaur 2004836 2021144 D3ITB2 ICTA

3 Aanshika 2004878 2021001 D3ITA1 ICTA

4 Aditi Sharma 2004881 2021006 D3ITA1 ICTA

5 Ananya Mahajan 2004889 2021013 D3ITA1 ICTA

6 Anshika Janghu 2004891 2021015 D3ITA1 ICTA

7 Arshdeep kaur 2004894 2021017 D3ITA1 ICTA

8 Diksha 2004903 2021128 D3ITA1 ICTA

9 Gaganpreet Singh 2004907 2021028 D3ITA1 ICTA

10 Gurmannat Walia 2004912 2021032 D3ITA2 ICTA

11 Harjas Singh Johal 2004916 2021037 D3ITA2 ICTA

12 Harkamaljot singh 2004917 2021038 D3ITA2 ICTA

13 Harleen kaur 2004919 2021040 D3ITA2 ICTA

14 Harmanpreet kaur 2004920 2021041 D3ITA2 ICTA

15 Harmanpreet Kaur 2004921 2021042 D3ITA2 ICTA

16 Harsukhvir Singh Grewal 2004926 2021047 D3ITA2 ICTA

17 Isha arora 2004930 2021051 D3ITA2 ICTA

18 Jaiyati Nanda 2004932 2021053 D3ITA2 ICTA

19 Jasmeet Singh 2004934 2021055 D3ITA2 ICTA

20 Karmandeep Kaur 2004942 2021064 D3ITA2 ICTA

21 Kritika 2004945 2021067 D3ITA2 ICTA

22 Kunwardeep Singh 2004948 2021138 D3ITB1 ICTA

23 Lakshmi Singh 2004949 2021070 D3ITB2 ICTA

24 Mandeep kaur 2004952 2021073 D3ITB1 ICTA

25 Mehmeet Kaur 2004954 2021075 D3ITB1 ICTA

26 Muskan saini 2004957 2021078 D3ITB1 ICTA

27 Parambir Singh 2004965 2021086 D3ITB1 ICTA

28 Ramandeep kaur 2004975 2021096 D3ITB1 ICTA

29 Ravleen Kaur 2004977 2021098 D3ITB1 ICTA

30 Shubham Choudhary 2004986 2021106 D3ITB2 ICTA

31 Simardeep Singh 2004988 2021108 D3ITB2 ICTA

32 Sumeet Kumar Singh 2004991 2021112 D3ITB2 ICTA

33 Vishal Kumar 2005002 2021123 D3ITB2 ICTA

34 Himanshu Mahajan 2104587 2021150 D3ITB2 ICTA
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IV.2

1 Hanish Singh 2004428 2021141 D3ITB2 ERP

2 Aman Kumar 2004794 2021139 D3ITB2 ERP

3 Ravi Ranjan Kumar 2004852 2021145 D3ITB2 ERP

4 Abhishek Kumar 2004880 2021005 D3ITA1 ERP

5 Aditya Kumar Tulsy 2004882 2021007 D3ITA1 ERP

6 Ajit Kumar 2004884 2021008 D3ITA1 ERP

7 Aman Bijlwan 2004885 2021009 D3ITA1 ERP

8 Ankit Kumar 2004890 2021014 D3ITA1 ERP

9 Arvind yadav 2004895 2021126 D3ITA1 ERP

10 Ayush Shekhar 2004896 2021019 D3ITA1 ERP

11 Binay Pal 2004898 2021021 D3ITA1 ERP

12 Chandan Kumar 2004899 2021022 D3ITA1 ERP

13 Dev kumar 2004902 2021024 D3ITA1 ERP

14 Diksha Sharma 2004904 2021025 D3ITA1 ERP

15 Divyansh bhateja 2004906 2021027 D3ITA1 ERP

16 Harleen Kaur 2004918 2021039 D3ITA2 ERP

17 Harsh Mishra 2004924 2021044 D3ITA2 ERP

18 Kajal 2004937 2021060 D3ITA2 ERP

19 Kumari Sushma 2004946 2021068 D3ITB1 ERP

20 Monika 2004955 2021076 D3ITB1 ERP

21 Neeraj kumar 2004963 2021084 D3ITB1 ERP

22 Prabhjot Singh 2004968 2021129 D3ITB1 ERP

23 Prabhkirat Singh 2004969 2021090 D3ITB1 ERP

24 Prabhkirat Singh 2004970 2021091 D3ITB1 ERP

25 Prerna Sharma 2004972 2021093 D3ITB1 ERP

26 Rajvir Singh 2004974 2021095 D3ITB1 ERP

27 Saksham Jain 2004981 2021130 D3ITB2 ERP

28 Sehajbir Singh 2004984 2021105 D3ITB2 ERP

29 Suvidha Sharma 2004992 2021113 D3ITB2 ERP

30 Swapnil bagga 2004993 2021114 D3ITB2 ERP

31 Udhay Bhardwaj 2004999 2021120 D3ITB2 ERP

32 Utkrisht Jain 2005000 2021121 D3ITB2 ERP

33 Jagjit Singh 2104588 2021151 D3ITB2 ERP




